Toowoomba Saturday 8 June, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL TOOWOOMBA QTIS

Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000

02

03
04

05
06

07

08

River Rogue(Les Ross)

Ok One More(Kevin Kemp)
Similar Situation(Michael Nolan)

Small Doses(Kevin Sims)

Croatian Queen(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

Zou Zoutukatukia(Kevin Kemp)

Mishani Voltage(Les Ross)

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Keniji Yoshida

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Karl Zechner
Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Montanna
Savva

Anthony Allen

2 CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA Class 1 Handicap

1625 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06
07

08

09

12
13

14

04
05

Tokyo Bandit(Lindsay Hatch)

Cape Crusader(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

No Better Time(Mark Currie)
Power Pack(Kevin Kemp)

Mordecai(Joshua King)
Cygnet River(Neville Petersen)
Make Haste(Michael Nolan)

Untamed Spirit (NZ)(Amanda
Park)

Super Fair(Mark Callaghan)

Another Dazzler(Neil Hocking)

(EM)BUTTERFLY WINGS(Jenna
Amory)

(EM)Whistlin' Ruler(Peter
Moncrieff)

Van Gogh(Harry Richardson)
Ruby's Lad(Paul Wallace)

$22500

$22500

Les Tilley

Ms Alisha
Donald

Dylan Bennett

Ms Stacey
Callow

Anthony Allen
Luke Tarrant

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Karl Zechner

Mr Wayne
O'Connell

Keniji Yoshida
Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

PRYDE'S EASIFEED BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
1625 metres

Karl Zechner
Anthony Allen

04:02PM
2 57.0

55.5
5 555

55.5
6 55.0

7 55.0

3 545

04:39PM

2 60.0
6 59.5

7 59.5
5 59.0

12 58.0
8 56.5
3 56.5

4 56.5

9 56.0

1 54.5
11 54.0

10 54.0

05:16PM

8 59.5
7 58.5

06
07
08

10

11

12

13

15

Capitan De Seda(Paul Wallace) Olivia Webb

Top Boy(Mark Currie) Les Tilley

Menari Magic(Paul Butterworth) Ms Madeleine

Wishart

Flying Rothe(Vic Heading) Mr Wayne

O'Connell

Semaphore Girl(Stephen Dylan Bennett
Kirkwood)

Ausbred Bluebird(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina

Cartwright

(EM)Sheppey(Stephen Kirkwood) ~ Ms Montanna

Savva

(EM)Anyway You Want It(Paul Ms Stacey

Nolan (Jnr)) Callow

SHEPPARD EARTHMOVING Class 2 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02

05
07

08
09

10
11

$22500

Russian Sub(Harry Richardson) Anthony Allen

The Deputy (NZ)(Dale Groves) Mr Wayne
O'Connell
Kitri(Michael Nolan) Olivia Webb
Saxon Slayer(Jeff Dunn) Ms Rikki
Jamieson

Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch)

Forebears(Brian Costello &
Matthew Costello)

Time For Jack(Ken Jones)

Richunclemoneybags(Stacey
Mesken)

Nathan Evans
Nozi Tomizawa

Karl Zechner
Luke Tarrant

SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Handicap

02

03

06

07

1300 metres $24500

Spray Gun(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

All T Want Is You(Paul Nolan Jake Molloy

(Jnr))

Muirlea Magic(Brian Costello & Ms Madeleine

Matthew Costello) Wishart

Onomatopoeia(Nick Keal) Dylan Bennett

Spilla(Paul Wallace) Olivia Webb

09
10

Rise Angelou(Tony Gollan) Anthony Allen

6 57.5
1 575
4 57.0

5 56.0

3 56.0

10 55.0

2 54.0

9 54.0

05:55PM

5 60.5
6 58.0

56.5
3 545

2 54.0
54.0

4 54.0
7 54.0

06:30PM
6 60.0

2 59.5

9 59.0

58.5
3 57.0
56.5

14 (EM)Navillus Hellfire(Vic Heading)

15 (EM)Freya's Magic(Garry
Schwenke)

17 (EM)Kenrick Road(Ken Jones)

18 (EM)Red Deception(Amanda Park)

6 FINNEY'S PROTECTIVE COATINGS Maiden Handicap
$24500

1890 metres

01  Gavin(Tony Gollan)

02 Yippee Bean(Mark Currie)
03  More Success(Tom Dougall)

05 Pariah On Fire(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

06 Savvy Stryke(Steve Field)

07 Linda's Magic(Garry Schwenke)
08 Cry Me A River(Mark Currie)

09 In The Picture(Brett Baker)
10 Liza In Lights(Troy Pascoe)

11 Unusual Melody(Linda
Gersekowski)

Luke Tarrant
Nozi Tomizawa

Karl Zechner
Kenji Yoshida

Anthony Allen
Dylan Bennett
Jake Molloy
Karl Zechner

Ms Alisha
Donald

Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ms Stacey
Callow

Luke Tarrant

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

7 QUEST TOOWOOMBA APARTMENT HOTEL QTIS

Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

1100 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000

01 Boomlander(Tony Gollan)
02 Drang A Tang(Mark Currie)

04 Tonatiuh(Matthew Park)

05 Fallguy(Tony & Maddysen Sears)
06 Brave Chap(Corey & Kylie Geran)

10 Keyboard(Corey & Kylie Geran)
11 Window Tapper(Kevin Kemp)
12 Sunshine Daisey(Jason Judge)

Anthony Allen

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Nozi Tomizawa
Karl Zechner
Dylan Bennett
Kenji Yoshida

Ms Stacey
Callow

8 FOCUS HR QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate

870 metres

QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000

5 545
10 56.5

7 55.0
54.5

07:10PM
5 60.0
9 60.0
10 57.5
1 56.0

3 56.0

7 55.5
54.0

2 54.0

6 54.0
8 54.0

07:45PM

4 60.0
6 60.0

3 59.5

58.5
58.0
56.5
56.5
56.0

= N U1 o

08:15PM




02 Enflamed(Scott Morrisey) Ms Madeleine 7 58.0
Wishart

03 My Sicada(Graham Banks) Luke Tarrant 9 58.0

04 Boonah Flasher(Jackie Crompton) Les Tilley 8 56.0

05 Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey) Karl Zechner 6 56.0

06 Demes Girl(Neil Hocking) Keniji Yoshida 5 56.0

07  Kentucky Rose(Cameron H Ms Tahlia 3 56.0
Richardson) Fenlon

09 La Mano(Lindsay Hatch) Dylan Bennett 4 56.0

10 Love To All(Michael Nolan) OliviaWebb 2 56.0

11 Spiked(Rex Lipp) Ms Alisha 1 56.0
Donald

9 ENTERPRISE LEGAL Maiden Plate
1000 metres $24500 08:49PM

02  Winning Gaze(Mark Callaghan) Mr Wayne 3 585
O'Connell

03  Dun With Roses(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina 7 58.0
Cartwright

04 Pan A Million(Pat Webster) Les Tilley 4 58.0

05 Blessed Day(Malcolm Bailey) Karl Zechner 8 56.5

06 Dolly Disco(Jason Judge) Ms Stacey 10 56.5
Callow

07 Dolly's Fancy(Jim Hanna) Ms Alisha 5 56.5
Donald

08 Montagliari(Phyllis Kalinowski) Ms Montanna 6 56.5
Savva

09  Suncraft(Phyllis Kalinowski) Ms Cecily 9 56.5
Eaton

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may

be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




